Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Datasheets
Environmental Information
Part Numbering Guide
Application Notes
Recommended Products
Details PDFMAX3738ETG+
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details. ROHS3 Compliant
Request a quote for MAX3738ETG+, please send us email: info@allelco.com
Get a Quote
Specifications
Parts with Similar Specifications
MAX3738ETG+ Datasheet PDF
MAX3738.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
HFAN-02.7.0 Reducing Laser Driver Output Noise
Whe.pdf
HFAN-02.5.0: Single-Ended vs Differential
Methods .pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX3738ETG+TGD0
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
155MBPS TO 4.25GBPS SFF/SFP LASE
MAX3735AETG
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 2.7GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3740AETG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 3.2GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3735AETG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 2.7GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3735AETG-T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 2.7GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3737ETJ+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 2.7GB 3.63V
32TQFN
MAX3735AETG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 2.7GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3738ETG
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
SFF/SFP LASER DRIVER
MAX3740AETG
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRVR 3.2GB 3.63V
24TQFN
MAX3738ETG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC LASER DRV 4.25GB 3.63V 24TQFN
MAX3740ETG+T